



\$~16

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 1084/2018

GULSHAN KUMAR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Rishabh Gupta,Proxy Counsel

versus

GANDHI SCIENTIFIC COMPANY

..... Defendant

Through: Mr.Ashish Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM
PATHAK (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

21.04.2023

Re-notify alongwith connected matter bearing no.
CS(COMM)70/2018 on 28.07.2023.

**PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

APRIL 21, 2023/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any