



\$~11

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 1084/2018

GULSHAN KUMAR

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.

versus

GANDHI SCIENTIFIC COMPANY

.....Defendant

Through: Mr. Mohan Vidhani, Mr.
Prakhar Singh & Ms.
Mokshita Gautam, Advs.
(M- 9811545888)
(Patent@vidhani.com)

CORAM:

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

12.09.2024

List the matter with connected CS (COMM) 70/2018 on
12.12.2024.

**SIDHARTH MATHUR (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

SEPTEMBER 12, 2024/jr

Click here to check corrigendum, if any